Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-022009

2021-022017

2021-022024

2021-022043

2021-022063

2021-022070

2021-022086

2021-022099

2021-022118

2021-022122

2021-022127

7/2/2021 0:28

7/2/2021 1:09

7/2/2021 1:49

7/2/2021 4:20

7/2/2021 9:02

7/2/2021 9:37

7/2/2021 11:31

7/2/2021 12:47

7/2/2021 14:20

7/2/2021 14:32

7/2/2021 15:06

POWERHOUSE
Road

BROTHERHOOD
BRIDGE Trail

ALLEN Court

GLACIER

Highway

SALMON CREEK
Lane

FOURTH Street

LEMON CREEK
Road

FRANKLIN Street

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

SKATERS CABIN
Road

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2021-022133

2021-022137

2021-022151

2021-022168

7/2/2021 15:46

7/2/2021 16:10

7/2/2021 17:44

7/2/2021 20:02

CINEMA Drive  CCFR Station 3

LIVINGSTON CCFR Station 3

Way

S FRANKLIN ST~ CCFR Station 1
// FRONT ST

TAKU Boulevard CCFR Station 3

HazMat release
investigation w/no
HazMat

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



